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Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

04

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

OO0k OO0 dx bR Oo

ORI RIRIO ) ORI O

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004

inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8027

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

Patch
Bacc
Q-Tee
Mike

Kiwi
Levi
Zefir
OREO
Jesse
Plum
Fitz
Tabby
Jasmine
Lee Loo
Bug
Sassy
Paisley
Nani
Rebel
Mochi
Ryder
Prudence
Bean
Speed
Charley
Boku
Dazzle

Quip
Norman
BRIX
Nikki
Tattoo
chevy
Anya
Yeti
Dany
Ace
Burst

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Chihuahua

Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Russell Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American/Mixed Breed
Poodle

Brussels Griffon

Bichon Frise

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Chihuahua

Bichon Frise

Papillon

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Chinese Crested

Pumi

Poodle

Chinese Crested

4

Lynne Scott

Pam Metzger

Patty Wiedeman

Stephen Carazo
23

Karena Kosco
Betsy Totten
Barbara Berk
Susan W Cargill
Lee Kusek
Barbara Berk
Jerry Pratt
Debbie McGee
Lynn Shimada
Patti Keating
Marian Drake
Sue Guzenske
Deborah Wachter
Melody Michel
Michele M Morlang
Sheila Stefani
Candy Clemente
Karen Hodge
Lynne Scott
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Janet K Harlow
Kay Yamasaki
Lee Kusek

28

Debra Markiles
Kristel Suur
Melody Michel
Roxann Webb
Vivian Vidoli
Terrie Rodman
Nicole Carazo
Patty Wiedeman
Katherine Ogden
Debra Markiles

Pam Metzger



Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat

Fri

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat
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12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029

Duffy
Toast
Treble
Taylor
Skipper
Vincent
Ripple
Izzy
Samigirl
Ragnar
Ella
Theo
Zoey
Loki
Jax

Boo Weekly
Spiff

Gypsy
Tails
Gideon
Avid
Teddy
Finesse
OTTER
Zest
Monkey
RAVEN
Party
Rowan
Dottie
Flea
Dylan
June
Echo
Heidi
Ember
rezz
Baz
Yeager
Coco
Echo
Xuby
Lacey
Tye
Champion
Dart

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Manchester Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Icelandic Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Chinese Crested

Poodle

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Lagotto Romagnolo

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Cocker Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer

All American/Mixed Breed
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Deborah Ward
Leslie Wilk
Susan Cargill
Annette Ankele
Sue Guzenske
Linda Randall
Debby Wheeler
Chantell Stanek
Joy Slaughter
Selyne Aalbu
Kristel Suur
Janice Daniel
Patti Keating
Carol Blair
Karena Kosco
Patty Wiedeman
Vivian Vidoli

36

Linden Johnson

Charmaine Tong-Kaufman

Liesl Tiefenthaler
Anne Swan
Carol Blair
Brooke Ortale
Beverly Wein
Penny Scott-Fox
Kent Tsurumaru
Shannon Miller
John Noonan
Stephen Carazo
Karen Ni

Tracy England
Annette Ankele
Jodi Christy
Robert Peterson
Paige Rickerd
Julie Henry
Belinda McMurray
Karen Gamboa
Kris Arnds
Stacey Gong
Tawn Sinclair
Kathie Ogden
Bernadine Termath
Kris Arnds

Leslie Wilk

Franz Miller



Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
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16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040

Chainsaw
Cinder
Cora
Deckard
Emma
Busy
Zasu

Mr. Quinn
Zipper
Mastercard
Fusion
Olli

Olive
Scorch
Iris

Jette

Milo
Harlequin
Score
Sport
Benson
Luka

Joy

Cisu

Mr. Magoo
Rosie
Audrey Rose
Bucky
Rumor
Visa
Roma
Spyder
Kody
Joule
Bacon
lzzy
Walter
Whistle
Jessie
vy
Rocket
Hoolie
Fargo
Zooom
Zeke
Surprise

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Weimaraner

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Terry Simons
Molly Rapini
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin
Patti Voyles
Susan Cucura
Miki Shannon
47

George Stupar
Ann Grimes
Wendy Pennington
Ann Grimes
Jacqueline Lomax
Holly Sjogren
Carol Keller
Susan Cucura
Ellie McCully

Fran Fleck

Kerry Stevenson
Teresa Rodney
Robert Prechtl
Kathy Clark

Holly Sjogren
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa L Perrot
Heather Kelly
Kate Myers

Lisa Shapiro
Rebecca Kahn
Debby Wheeler
Wendy Pennington/MaryKate Pe
Nancy Giltner
Christine Coleman
Nancy Graczyk
Dixie Hambrick
Tracy Golden
Stephanie Nishimoto
Carla Massucci
Sundi Prechtl
Nancy Fenoglio
Lisa Ortale

Nancy Graczyk
Louise Mitchell
Carol Keller
George Stupar
Jay Picking

Roma Hervida



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat Sun

inch jum
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20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048

height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

inch jump height

24901

Sloan
Koa

Tilt
Sprocket
Sandy
Ellie
Rudy
Riptide

Maverick
Choo
Sterling
Beam
April
Cooper

Showtime

Vizsla
Golden Retriever

Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Weimaraner
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Samoyed

Border Collie

Jamie Walton
Joanne Sato
Teresa Rodney
Christie Latour
Eileen Kickish
Gloria Picking
Fran Fleck
Amy Meissner
6

Billy Bell
Jennifer Hakeem
Lori Barbee
Kara Trummel
JoAnn Boyer
Darlene Jay

1

Roma Hervida



Open |

04

Sun
12

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun
24C

Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4005
inch jump height
L] 12029
L] 12030
12031
inch jump height
16037
L] 16038
16044
inch jump height
L] 20049
] 20050
L] 20051
L] 20052
L] 20053
L] 20062
inch jump height
L] 24007
L] 24008

inch jump height
L] 24903

Ellie
Tesla
Joya

Comet
Lucy Grace
Remington

Sylvie
Delta
Mako
Cooper
Molly
True

Watson
Cooper

Skater

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Toy Fox Terrier
Border Collie

Siberian Husky
English Springer Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever

All American/Mixed Breed
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Whippet

Flat-Coated Retriever
German Wirehaired Pointer

Border Collie

1
SHARON CLARK

3
Roxann Webb
Cheryl Ruston
Karen Barone

3
Sandy Risso
Martha Warnock
Abigail Verdoorn

6
Sue Bronson
Joanne Hyun
MaryKate Pennington
Deg & Alice Rossiter
Laura Leyda
Terri Lowe

2
Debbie Best
Erin Zimmer

1

Roma Hervida



Novice |

08

Sat
Sun
12

Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8024
8025
inch jump height
L] 12032
inch jump height
L] 16039
L] 16040
L] 16041
L] 16042
L] 16043
[] 16045
16048
16048
inch jump height
20054
L] 20055
20056
inch jump height
L] 24009

inch jump height
L] 24904

Starshine
Rosie

Spinner

Bullet
Penny
Jazz
Charley
Tuovi
Kali
Kyon
Roulette

Patrick
Arrow
Echo

Kayda

Coast

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Papillon
Cairn Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Keeshond

Finnish Lapphund
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

2
Lee Kusek
Joan Booke

1
Roxann Webb

8
Robyn McNutt
Fran Solomon
Linden Johnson
Kris Arnds
Selyne Aalbu
Julie Henry
Linda Finco
Jack Rodriguez

3
Thia Cochran
Teresa Castillo
Kathy Clark

1
Molly Rapini

1
Maggie Hill
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Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

04

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004

inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8026
8027

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

Patch
Bacc
Q-Tee
Mike

Kiwi
Levi
Zefir
OREO
Jesse
Plum
Fitz
Tabby
Jasmine
Lee Loo
Bug
Sassy
Paisley
Nani
Rebel
Ryder
Prudence
Bean
Speed
Charley
Boku
Cricket
Dazzle

Quip
Norman
BRIX
Nikki
Tattoo
chevy
Anya
Yeti
Dany
Ace
Burst

Duffy

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Chihuahua

Papillon

Miniature Pinscher

Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Russell Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Miniature Schnauzer

Cocker Spaniel

All American/Mixed Breed
Poodle

Brussels Griffon

Rat Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Chihuahua

Bichon Frise

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Chinese Crested

Pumi

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Lynne Scott
Pam Metzger
Patty Wiedeman
Stephen Carazo

23
Karena Kosco
Betsy Totten
Barbara Berk
Susan W Cargill
Lee Kusek
Barbara Berk
Jerry Pratt
Debbie McGee
Lynn Shimada
Patti Keating
Marian Drake
Sue Guzenske
Deborah Wachter
Melody Michel
Michele M Morlang
Candy Clemente
Karen Hodge
Lynne Scott
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Janet K Harlow
Kay Yamasaki
Charmaine Tong-Kaufman
Lee Kusek

30
Debra Markiles
Kristel Suur
Melody Michel
Roxann Webb
Vivian Vidoli
Terrie Rodman
Nicole Carazo
Patty Wiedeman
Katherine Ogden
Debra Markiles
Pam Metzger
Deborah Ward



Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri

Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sat

Fri

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat
Fri

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12030
12035
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16028
16029
16030
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Toast
Treble
Taylor
Skipper
Vincent
Ripple
Izzy
Samigirl
Ragnar
Ella
Theo
Zoey
Loki
Jax

Boo Weekly
Spiff
Tesla
Maizey

Gypsy
Tails
Gideon
Avid
Teddy
Finesse
OTTER
Zest
RAVEN
Party
Rowan
Dottie
Flea
Dylan
June
Echo
Heidi
Ember
rezz
Baz
Yeager
Coco
Echo
Xuby
Lacey
Champion
Dart
Chainsaw

English Cocker Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Manchester Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Icelandic Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Chinese Crested

Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Cocker Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer

All American/Mixed Breed
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Leslie Wilk
Susan Cargill
Annette Ankele
Sue Guzenske
Linda Randall
Debby Wheeler
Chantell Stanek
Joy Slaughter
Selyne Aalbu
Kristel Suur
Janice Daniel
Patti Keating
Carol Blair
Karena Kosco
Patty Wiedeman
Vivian Vidoli
Cheryl Ruston
Anne Swan

34
Linden Johnson
Charmaine Tong-Kaufman
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Anne Swan
Carol Blair
Brooke Ortale
Beverly Wein
Penny Scott-Fox
Shannon Miller
John Noonan
Stephen Carazo
Karen Ni
Tracy England
Annette Ankele
Jodi Christy
Robert Peterson
Paige Rickerd
Julie Henry
Belinda McMurray
Karen Gamboa
Kris Arnds
Stacey Gong
Tawn Sinclair
Kathie Ogden
Bernadine Termath
Leslie Wilk
Franz Miller

Terry Simons



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042

Cinder
Cora
Deckard
Emma
Busy
Zasu

Mr. Quinn
Zipper
Mastercard
Fusion
Olli

Olive
Scorch
Iris

Jette

Milo
Harlequin
Score
Sport
Benson
Luka

Joy

Cisu

Mr. Magoo
Rosie
Audrey Rose
Bucky
Rumor
Visa
Roma
Spyder
Kody
Joule
Bacon
lzzy
Walter
Whistle
Jessie
Rocket
Hoolie
Fargo
Zooom
Zeke
Surprise
Sloan
Koa

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Weimaraner

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Molly Rapini
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin
Patti Voyles
Susan Cucura
Miki Shannon
49
George Stupar
Ann Grimes
Wendy Pennington
Ann Grimes
Jacqueline Lomax
Holly Sjogren
Carol Keller
Susan Cucura
Ellie McCully
Fran Fleck
Kerry Stevenson
Teresa Rodney
Robert Prechtl
Kathy Clark
Holly Sjogren
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa L Perrot
Heather Kelly
Kate Myers
Lisa Shapiro
Rebecca Kahn
Debby Wheeler

Wendy Pennington/MaryKate Pe

Nancy Giltner
Christine Coleman
Nancy Graczyk
Dixie Hambrick
Tracy Golden
Stephanie Nishimoto
Carla Massucci
Sundi Prechtl
Nancy Fenoglio
Nancy Graczyk
Louise Mitchell
Carol Keller
George Stupar
Jay Picking

Roma Hervida
Jamie Walton
Joanne Sato



Sun

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat Sun

OO0 r

20043
20044
20046
20047
20048
20051
20059
20060
20062

inch jump height

oo

24001
24002
24003
24005
24006

inch jump height

]

24901

Tilt
Sprocket
Ellie
Rudy
Riptide
Mako
Boost
Ruby
True

Maverick
Choo
Sterling
April
Cooper

Showtime

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Samoyed

Border Collie

Teresa Rodney
Christie Latour
Gloria Picking
Fran Fleck
Amy Meissner
MaryKate Pennington
Tracy Golden
James Stevens
Terri Lowe

5
Billy Bell
Jennifer Hakeem
Lori Barbee
JoAnn Boyer
Darlene Jay

1

Roma Hervida



Open |

04

Sun

08

Sat Sun
Sun

12

Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4005
inch jump height

L] 8017

8025
inch jump height

L] 12029

12031

12034
inch jump height

L] 16038

L] 16041

[] 16045

16048
inch jump height

L] 20034

L] 20050

L] 20052

20054

L] 20055
inch jump height

L] 24004

L] 24007

L] 24008
inch jump height

L] 24903

L] 24904

Runr

Mochi
Rosie

Ellie
Joya
Bob Barker

Lucy Grace
Jazz

Kali

Kyon

vy
Delta
Cooper
Patrick
Arrow

Beam
Watson
Cooper

Skater
Coast

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon

Bichon Frise
Cairn Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Collie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Springer Spaniel
Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American/Mixed Breed
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
German Wirehaired Pointer

Border Collie
Border Collie

Handler

SHARON CLARK

2
Sheila Stefani
Joan Booke

3
Roxann Webb
Karen Barone
Bernice Maldonado

4
Martha Warnock
Linden Johnson
Julie Henry
Linda Finco

5
Lisa Ortale
Joanne Hyun
Deg & Alice Rossiter
Thia Cochran
Teresa Castillo

3
Kara Trummel
Debbie Best
Erin Zimmer

2
Roma Hervida
Maggie Hill



Novice |

08

Sat

12

Sun
Sat

16

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat

24

Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8024
inch jump height
L] 12032
12033
inch jump height
16037
L] 16039
L] 16040
L] 16042
L] 16043
16044
16048
inch jump height
L] 20049
L] 20053
20056
L] 20058
L] 20064
inch jump height
L] 24009

Starshine

Spinner
Teddy

Comet
Bullet
Penny
Charley
Tuovi
Remington
Roulette

Sylvie
Molly
Echo
Ronan
Mica

Kayda

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shiba Inu

Siberian Husky

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Finnish Lapphund

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Samoyed

German Shepherd Dog

Handler

Lee Kusek

2
Roxann Webb
Stephanie Sun

7
Sandy Risso
Robyn McNutt
Fran Solomon
Kris Arnds
Selyne Aalbu
Abigail Verdoorn
Jack Rodriguez

5
Sue Bronson
Laura Leyda
Kathy Clark
Michael Fitch
Brenda Farrington

1
Molly Rapini



Combined JHs |

Fri Sun
Sun
08
Sun
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
12
Sat
Sat
Sat Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
Sat Sun
Fri
16
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat
20
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

"P" Arm#
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4002
4005

8002
8003
8006
8014
8016
8001
8009
8024

12006
12007
12016
12001
12011
12018
12019
12023

16003
16008
16009
16012
16020
16021
16022
16024
16032
16033
16036
16042
20060
16041

20022
20054
20016
20023
20028

Call Name

Bacc
Runr

Levi

Zefir
Plum
Paisley
Rebel
Kiwi
Tabby
Starshine

chevy
Anya
Skipper
Quip
Burst
Ripple
lzzy
Theo

Gideon
Zest
Monkey
Rowan
rezz
Baz
Yeager
Echo
Cora
Deckard
Zasu
Charley
Ruby
Jazz

Bucky
Patrick
Joy
Rumor
Joule

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed

Brussels Griffon
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier

Chinese Crested
Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shiba Inu

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Lagotto Romagnolo
Australian Cattle Dog

All American/Mixed Breed

Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Pam Metzger
SHARON CLARK

Betsy Totten
Barbara Berk
Barbara Berk
Deborah Wachter
Michele M Morlang
Karena Kosco
Debbie McGee
Lee Kusek

Terrie Rodman
Nicole Carazo
Sue Guzenske
Debra Markiles
Pam Metzger
Debby Wheeler
Chantell Stanek
Janice Daniel

14

Liesl Tiefenthaler
Penny Scott-Fox
Kent Tsurumaru
Stephen Carazo
Belinda McMurray
Karen Gamboa
Kris Arnds

Tawn Sinclair
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin

Miki Shannon
Kris Arnds
James Stevens
Linden Johnson

15

Rebecca Kahn
Thia Cochran
Kent Tsurumaru
Debby Wheeler
Dixie Hambrick



Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri
Sat Sun
Fri
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
24
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice

oo odn

OO0

20030
20032
20035
20041
20063
20055
20059
20061
20062
20064

24001
24005
24010

lzzy
Whistle
Rocket
Sloan
Willow
Arrow
Boost
Scrabble
True
Mica

Maverick
April
Breezy

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Samoyed

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Stephanie Nishimoto
Sundi Prechtl

Nancy Graczyk
Jamie Walton

Nancy Graczyk
Teresa Castillo
Tracy Golden

Aaron Wallin

Terri Lowe

Brenda Farrington

Billy Bell
JoAnn Boyer
Andrea Mraz



T2B |

"P" Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sat

Sun

08

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri

12

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

16

Sat

Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height
4002
4005
inch jump height
L] 8002
L] 8003
8006
L] 8012
inch jump height
12006
12007
12008
12009
12011
12012
12017
12019
12023
12030
inch jump height
16002
16004
16005
16008
16011
16012
16016
16019
16020
16021
16022
16024
16025
16026
16029
16032
16033
16035
16036
16041
16042
16045

OO0 ORI ORI RIE]
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Bacc
Runr

Levi
Zefir
Plum
Bug

chevy
Anya
Yeti
Dany
Burst
Duffy
Vincent
Izzy
Theo
Tesla

Tails
Avid
Teddy
Zest
Party
Rowan
June
Ember
rezz
Baz
Yeager
Echo
Xuby
Lacey
Dart
Cora
Deckard
Busy
Zasu
Jazz
Charley
Kali

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Miniature Pinscher
Russell Terrier
Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Chinese Crested

Pumi

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Toy Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

English Springer Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer

All American/Mixed Breed
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Keeshond

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Keeshond

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer

Pam Metzger
SHARON CLARK
4
Betsy Totten
Barbara Berk
Barbara Berk
Marian Drake
10
Terrie Rodman
Nicole Carazo
Patty Wiedeman
Katherine Ogden
Pam Metzger
Deborah Ward
Linda Randall
Chantell Stanek
Janice Daniel
Cheryl Ruston
25
Charmaine Tong-Kaufman
Anne Swan
Carol Blair
Penny Scott-Fox
John Noonan
Stephen Carazo
Jodi Christy
Julie Henry
Belinda McMurray
Karen Gamboa
Kris Arnds
Tawn Sinclair
Kathie Ogden
Bernadine Termath
Franz Miller
Forest Hudson
Aaron Wallin
Susan Cucura
Miki Shannon
Linden Johnson
Kris Arnds
Julie Henry



Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Fri

20

Sun

Fri Sat
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat
Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

24

Fri Sat
Sat

Sat
24C
Sat

16047

16048

20060
inch jump height
20006
20008
20009
20012
20013
20015
20016
20019
20020
20022
20027
20028
20032
20045
20049
20055
20058
20059
20061
20062
20063
20064
inch jump height

L] 24003

L] 24005

L] 24009
inch jump height

L] 24904

ook oo nns]

Lizzy
Kyon
Ruby

Olive
Iris
Jette
Score
Sport
Luka
Joy

Mr. Magoo
Rosie
Bucky
Kody
Joule
Whistle
Sandy
Sylvie
Arrow
Ronan
Boost
Scrabble
True
Willow
Mica

Sterling
April
Kayda

Coast

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

Patti Keating
Linda Finco
James Stevens
22
Holly Sjogren
Susan Cucura
Ellie McCully
Teresa Rodney
Robert Prechtl
Holly Sjogren
Kent Tsurumaru
Heather Kelly
Kate Myers
Rebecca Kahn
Nancy Graczyk
Dixie Hambrick
Sundi Prechtl
Eileen Kickish
Sue Bronson
Teresa Castillo
Michael Fitch
Tracy Golden
Aaron Wallin
Terri Lowe
Nancy Graczyk
Brenda Farrington
3
Lori Barbee
JoAnn Boyer
Molly Rapini
1
Maggie Hill



Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sun 8002
Sat 8014
Fri Sat Sun 8021
12 inch jump height
Sun 12001
Sun 12009
Fri 12017
Sat Sun 12026
16 inch jump height
Fri 16003
Sat 16006
Fri Sun 16009
Fri 16016
Fri Sat Sun 16017
Fri 16020
Fri Sat Sun 16024
Sun 16025
Sat 16032
Sat Sun 16036
20 inch jump height
Fri Sun 20009
Fri Sat [] 20011
Sat L] 20017
Fri 20019
Fri 20023
Sat 20028
Sat Sun 20029
Fri Sat Sun 20033
Fri 20035
Fri Sun L] 20040
Fri 20046
Sat Sun L] 20051
24 inch jump height
Sat 24005
24C inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun L] 24901
Fri L] 24903

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Levi
Paisley
Speed

Quip
Dany
Vincent
Jax

Gideon
Finesse
Monkey
June
Echo
rezz
Echo
Xuby
Cora
Zasu

Jette
Harlequin
Cisu

Mr. Magoo
Rumor
Joule
Bacon
Jessie
Rocket
Surprise
Ellie
Mako

April

Showtime
Skater

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)

STANDARD Running Order

Miniature Pinscher
All American/Mixed Breed
Papillon

Rat Terrier

Pumi

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Lagotto Romagnolo
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American/Mixed Breed
Keeshond

Pumi

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie

Betsy Totten

Deborah Wachter

Brenda Flaherty-Piper
4

Debra Markiles

Katherine Ogden

Linda Randall

Karena Kosco
10

Liesl Tiefenthaler
Brooke Ortale
Kent Tsurumaru
Jodi Christy
Robert Peterson
Belinda McMurray
Tawn Sinclair
Kathie Ogden
Forest Hudson
Miki Shannon

12

Ellie McCully
Kerry Stevenson
Melissa L Perrot
Heather Kelly
Debby Wheeler
Dixie Hambrick
Tracy Golden
Nancy Fenoglio
Nancy Graczyk
Roma Hervida
Gloria Picking
MaryKate Pennington

1
JoAnn Boyer

2

Roma Hervida
Roma Hervida



Arm# Call Name

Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 10-Feb 12)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Premier |
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Sat 8002
Sun 8015
Fri Sat Sun 8021
Sat 8026
12 inch jump height
Sun 12001
Sun 12003
Fri Sat Sun 12017
Sat Sun 12026
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 16003
Sun 16006
Sat 16007
Fri Sun 16009
Sat Sun 16010
Sat 16014
Fri 16016
Fri Sat Sun 16017
Fri Sat Sun 16024
Sun 16032
Sat Sun 16036
Fri Sun 16047
20 inch jump height
Fri Sun 20009
Fri Sat [] 20011
Sat [] 20017
Fri Sat 20019
Fri 20023
Sun 20028
Sat Sun 20029
Sat [] 20031
Fri Sat Sun 20033
Fri 20034
Fri 20035
Fri Sun L] 20040
Sat Sun 20041
Sat Sun 20059
24 inch jump height
Sat 24005
24C inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun L] 24901

Levi
Nani
Speed
Cricket

Quip
BRIX
Vincent
Jax

Gideon
Finesse
OTTER
Monkey
RAVEN
Flea
June
Echo
Echo
Cora
Zasu
Lizzy

Jette
Harlequin
Cisu

Mr. Magoo
Rumor
Joule
Bacon
Walter
Jessie
vy
Rocket
Surprise
Sloan
Boost

April

Showtime

Miniature Pinscher

Poodle

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Rat Terrier

Poodle
Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Lagotto Romagnolo
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Betsy Totten
Melody Michel
Brenda Flaherty-Piper
Charmaine Tong-Kaufman
4
Debra Markiles
Melody Michel
Linda Randall
Karena Kosco
12
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Brooke Ortale
Beverly Wein
Kent Tsurumaru
Shannon Miller
Tracy England
Jodi Christy
Robert Peterson
Tawn Sinclair
Forest Hudson
Miki Shannon
Patti Keating
14
Ellie McCully
Kerry Stevenson
Melissa L Perrot
Heather Kelly
Debby Wheeler
Dixie Hambrick
Tracy Golden
Carla Massucci
Nancy Fenoglio
Lisa Ortale
Nancy Graczyk
Roma Hervida
Jamie Walton
Tracy Golden

1
JoAnn Boyer

3

Roma Hervida



Fri L] 24903 Skater Border Collie Roma Hervida
Sun [] 24904 Coast Border Collie Maggie Hill



